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FEES STRUCTURE FOR UNDER GRADUATE COURSE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU MEDICAL COLLEGE, BELAGAVI

SI. No Subject Duration Year Total Fees
Fees structure for general student in Rupees
1nd 18,30,000.00
M.B.B.S 4 &1/2 YEAR & 2nd 18,25,000.00
! (INDIAN STUDENTS) 1 year internship 3rd 18,25,000.00
4th 18,25,000.00
5th 9,15,000.00
Fees structure for NRI student in Dollar
1nd 45,500.00
M.B.B.S 4 &1/2 YEAR & 2nd 44,000.00
2 ( NRI STUDENTS) 1 year internship 3rd 44,000.00
4th 44,000.00
5th 22,000.00
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